Suburban L eague Diving Championships

2008 Results
Team Results
Place Team Points
1. Woodlin Club 290
2. Ballston Spa 210
3. Knolls 141
4, M ohonasen 138
5. Niskayuna 127
6. Charvde 121
7. JCC 116
8. Ravena 20



8 and Under Girls

Place Name

Brittany Katz
Brynn Becker

M ackenzie Jackson
Ava Schlesinger
Caroline McGraw
Shannon Foley

ocoukrwbdnr

8 and Under Boys

Place Name

lan Killaine
Evan Buess
Shane Tomaseck
Liam Picozzi
Grady Gawrys
Dylan Hall

ok wdpE

9-10 Girls

Place Name

Paris Walkowiak
Emma Griffith
CaraLaPorta
BriannaVVolans
Kate LaPorta
Colleen Virkler
Carly Gill

Sarah Cook

Eli Trader

10. KristinaNevulis
11. Samira Sangare
12. Abby Fortin

13. Emily Barno

CoNookrwhE

Team
Charvale
JCC
Charvale
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Niskayuna

Team

Knolls

M ohonasen
Ballston Spa
Charvde
Ballston Spa
Woodlin

Team
Ballston Spa
Niskayuna
JCC
Mohonasen
JCC
Ballston Spa
Ravena
Woodlin
Knolls

JCC

JCC
Niskayuna
Ballston Spa

Score
55.75
43.20
41.85
24.40
16.80
14.70

Score
65.60
47.85
44.80
35.95
34.05
16.20

Score
58.15
54.00
49.55
49.00
48.35
46.90
46.20
4415
41.90
41.80
40.05
38.15
36.70



9-10 Boys

Place Name

Aaron DelLano
Jack Marchetti
ChrisMiller
Anthony Hall
James Bonga
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11-12 Girls
Place Name
1 Addison Walkowiak
2 Karly Haraden

3 Lauren Katz

4. Kelly Moran

5. Meghan Pettit

6 Haley Miller

7 Elysse Piseczny

8 JuliaMason

9. Regina Foley

10. MonicaKreis

11. Rachel Williams
12. Hannah Cowley

13. Michelle LaFay

14, Brianna Valente

15. Kessler Thompson
16. Courtney Smith

11-12 Boys

Place Name

Brennan Colby
John Rabideau
Bobby Rowledge
Sam Y oung
Mike Fiore
Kevin Leonard
Richie Christine
Ryan Niro

NGO E

Team
Charvde
Woodlin

M ohonasen
Woodlin
Ballston Spa

Team
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Charvde

M ohonasen
Woodlin

M ohonasen
M ohonasen
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
JCC

Ravena
Woodlin

M ohonasen
M ohonasen
Ravena
Niskayuna

Team
Woodlin
Charvde
Woodlin
Woodlin
JCC
Knolls
Knolls
JCC

Score
56.40
53.55
50.35
43.20
39.80

Score
137.45New Record
81.40
79.25
67.00
66.35
60.35
58.95
58.55
57.30
50.30
50.05
49.85
45.15
44.05
40.50
36.80

Score
76.15
65.90
62.65
59.10
48.80
47.65
43.40
36.0



13-14 Girls

Place Name

Samantha Buzash
Darcy Schacher
Katie Dartt
Megan Luft
Emily Cook
Kara Relyea
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13-14 Boys

Place Name

Mike Henze
David Dembroski
James Mango
Aaron Soden
Jake Moore

Alec Volans
Chris Hall

oukcprowpdRE

15-21 Girls

Place Name

Christine Renzi
Nicole Kverek
Danielle Thompson
Catie Bonga
Megan Leonard
Leah Robison
Dani-Leigh Ross
Jillian Foley
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Team
Woodlin
Ballston Spa
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Woodlin
Woodlin

Team
Woodlin
Knolls
Woodlin
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
M ohonasen
Woodlin

Team
Knolls
Ballston Spa
Knolls
Ballston Spa
Knolls
Woodlin
Charvde
Niskayuna

Score
79.85
63.90
49.30
47.35
38.80
35.75

Score
85.10
74.00
73.95
65.60
65.60
58.45
57.40

Score
96.95
91.95
90.50
75.10
74.40
70.25
51.85
42.45



15-21 Boys
Place Name
1 DJ Thompson

2 Mitchell Wonhl

3 Robbie Briskie
4, Bobby Kline

5. Brian Vedder

6 Adam Welisse

7 Dane Wilson

8 Ray Amato

9. Mike Young

10. Andrew Beeman
11. Chris Hughes
12. Jacob Smith

Team
Knolls

JCC

M ohonasen
Woodlin
Woodlin

M ohonasen
Ballston Spa
Woodlin
Woodlin
JCC
Woodlin
Charvde

Score
103.20
96.95
87.55
86.75
70.85
57.10
55.30
50.70
49.20
48.70
39.65
36.40



